
ARTWORK DROP-OFF 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Intake of artwork 10:30am – 4:45pm 
Thursday, November 6, 2025 Intake of artwork 10:30am – 4:45pm 
Friday, November 7, 2025 Intake of artwork 10:30am – 7:00pm 
*Saturday, November 8, 2025 Intake of artwork 10:30am – 4:45pm 

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Judging  

Friday, November 14, 2025 Acceptance notices sent by email

ARTWORK PICK-UP

Friday, November 14, 2025 Pickup of non-accepted artwork 10:30am – 4:45pm 
Saturday, November 15, 2025 KMA will be CLOSED for a UT Home Game, No Pickup 
Sunday, November 16, 2025 Pickup of non-accepted artwork 1:00pm – 4:45pm 
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Pickup of non-accepted artwork 10:30am – 4:45pm

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Pickup of exhibited artwork  10:30am – 4:45pm 
Friday, January 16, 2026 Pickup of exhibited artwork 10:30am – 4:45pm 
Saturday, January 17, 2026 Pickup of exhibited artwork 10:30am – 4:45pm 
Sunday, January 18, 2026 Pickup of exhibited artwork 1:00pm – 4:45pm

*Parking will be available in the Museum Parking Lot. The University of Tennessee is on a bye week, with no home game.

The museum has no extra storage space, and therefore any artwork not picked up by Sunday, January 18, 2026, by 
4:45pm, will be removed on the following Tuesday. Please plan with fellow instructors to pick up all artwork, or contact the 
museum for special pickup time to avoid any problems.

Best in Show, 2024 
Lilly Deal, 11th Grade 
Lacrimosa 
Painting – Acrylic Paint  
Bearden High School 
Victoria May, Art Teacher

TWENTIETH ANNUAL East Tennessee Regional

Student Art 
Exhibition
Nov 28, 2025 – Jan 11, 2026 at the Knoxville Museum of Art

Dates to Remember

Awards Reception Presenting Sponsor

Sponsored by

Ann & Steve
Bailey

Becky & Jim  
Dodson

Tuesday, December 9, 2025, 6 - 8pm  
(Presentation of Awards 6:45pm) at the Knoxville Museum of Art  knoxart.org

CELEBRATING

20
YEARS


